006292
AHIRRAO KISHOR MADHUKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 1

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108275

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006293
AMIT RANJAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 3

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108236

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006294 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 4

AMRUTKAR HARISH BALKRUSHNA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108265

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006295
ARAWADE RAVINDRA DATTU

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 5

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108271

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006296 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 97

AUNDKAR VINODKUMAR PRALHAD

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051009837

USHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE O% BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(206)

006297
BAHIRAT AMOL DATTATRAY

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 7

Mother

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051108263

. TANUJA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006298 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 8

BELHEKAR HRUSHIKESH SUBHASH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108248

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006299
BHALEKAR HEMANT KISAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108272

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006300 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 12

*BHARDWAJ KAMINI SUNIL

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108302

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006301
BHARDWAJ SUNIL JAIKRISHNA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 13

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108301

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006302
BHAVE ARCHANA ASHOK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 14

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108313

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006303
BHIDE SUNIL DEVRAM

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 15

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108316

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006304 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 17

BHOLE MILIND RAMESH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108242

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006305
BHOSKAR DIPAK VITTHAL

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 18

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108320

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006306 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 19 2051108270
BHUJBAL ASHOK CHANDRAKANT Mother : LATA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006307 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 20 2051108290
CHAUDHARI KIRAN RAVINDRA Mother : MANDAKINI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



006308
CHAUDHARI NILESH BHASKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 21

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051114213

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006309
CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL SHIVAIJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 22

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108258

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006310 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 23

CHAUDHARI YOGESH RAJENDRA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108249

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006311
CHAUDHARI YOGESHWAR DILIP

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 24

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108267

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006312

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 25 2051108307

DAKARE SUNIL ANANDA Mother : BEBITAI
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006313 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 26 2051108279
*DAPHAL YOJANA BABANRAO Mother

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006314 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 27

DEVIKAR SUNIL RAGHU

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108251

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006315
DHEERAJ INDORKAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051108303
PADMAWATI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006316
DIAS FRANCIS ANJON

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108293

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006317
*DIVEKAR SHRADDHA KAKASAHEB

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 30

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108262

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006318

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 31

*DONGARE SAVITA DASHARATH Mother : BABY
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

2051108311

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006319 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 32 2051108228
GADAKH DATTATRAY NIVRUTTI Mother : HIRABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006320 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 33 2051108292
GADEKAR SANDEEPKUMAR MALHARRAO Mother : CHANDRAKALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006321 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 34 2051108261
GAIKWAD AMOL BABURAO Mother

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



006322

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 35 2051108268

*GAWHANE RANJANA JANARDHAN Mother : MALTI
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006323 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 36 2051108260
GHOLKAR RAHUL RAMKRISHNA Mother

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



GIRANJE SANTOSH RAMDAS Mother : SHARDA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006324 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 37

2051108240

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006325 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 38 2051108321
GOKUL VISHAL BHANUDAS Mother : SUREKHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE TIME



006326

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 39 2051108310

*HERLE JAYNANDA JAYKUMAR Mother : SUNANDA
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006327 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 40 2051108304
JAGTAP RAHUL KUNDLIKRAO Mother : ANURADHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006328 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 41

JUNDARE SURESH KONDIBHAU

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108234
SAVITRABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006329
KADAM MAHESH BHUJANGRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 42

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108319

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006330 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 43

*KALAMKAR VAISHALI SHIVAJI

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108300

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006331
KALE RAJENDRA SURYAKANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 44

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108291

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006332

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 48 2051108235

KHARATMOL SHRIKANT NARSING Mother : BHARATBAI
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006333 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 49 2051108294
KHARJUL VISHAL MOHAN Mother : LAKSHMI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006334 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 50

KOKANE INDRABHAN NAMDEO

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108229

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006335
KULKARNI BHUSHAN HEMANT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 51

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108250

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006336 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 52

KULKARNI VAIBHAV VISHNU

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108256

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201D
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
207)
(208)

006337
*LALE KRUPALI MANOHAR

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 53

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108259

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006338
LAWARE GANESH PUNJAHARI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 54

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108247

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006339
MEHATRE PARMESHWAR NARSHINA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 56

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108246

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006340
*MOMIN HINA HAMID

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 57

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108286

FARJANA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE O% BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006341
MORE SANTOSH VITTHAL

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 58

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108231

SAKHUBAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006342
MORE SATYASHIL NAYABRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 59

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108276

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006343
NANGARE MAHADEV VITTHALRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 60

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108255

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006344 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 61

NAYKAWADI MAHESH NAMDEO

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108237

BHARATI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE O% BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006345
NILKAR KUNAL GAJANAN

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

CHAKAN TAL KHED
DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 62

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051114214

SAINDRA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006346  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 63 2051108266
PACHARANE SANDEEP VITTHAL Mother : ASHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006347  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 65 2051108309
PATIL GOVIND RAMDAS Mother

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



006348
*PATIL KALINDI VIDYESH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 66

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108297

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006349
*PATIL POOJA ANANDA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 67

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108227

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006350 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 68 2051108288
*PATIL PRAMODINI JAYASING Mother : KUSUM

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006351 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 70 2051108274
*PHAKATKAR SHUBHADA KASHINATH Mother : SUNANDA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006352

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 71 2051108254

PIMPALE SURYAKANT RAMCHANDRA Mother : MALTI
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006353 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 73 2051108264
*PINJARI TANUSHA SITARAM Mother : SHAMAL

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006354 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 74

*POTDAR KRANTI SURESH

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108253
RATNAMALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006355
REVANKAR VISHWANATH NARAYAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 76

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051108232
JAYALAXMI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006356 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 77

RUPESH RAJU PARATE

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108287

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006357
SAMBHUNATH PATRA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 78

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108257

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006358
SANDBHOR PRADEEP ANAND

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 79

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108252

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006359
*SAWANT KOMAL ANKUSH

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 81

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108245

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006360 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 82

*SHAH ROOPA PARSHWAKUMAR Mother :
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012
2051108299

DEEPA

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051009883

YEAR/SEM
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
006361 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 100
SHINGADE VIKAS SHAMRAO Mother

LATA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME



006362
*SOLANKI ARPITA ARUN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 89

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108273

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006363
TAYADE DHIRAJ DILIP

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 90

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108233

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



006364
UGHADE KIRAN RAMNATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 92

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051108312

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006365
*UMBARKAR KALPANA BHASKAR

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 93

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108315

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006366 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 94

VEER AMIT RAMCHANDRA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051108305
RAKHMABATI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006367
VEER SAMBHAJI DAMU

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 95

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051108241

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

006368  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 96

WAKCHAURE RAHUL GAURAM Mother :
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012
2051108226

RATNABAI

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2050908480

YEAR/SEM
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
020115 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 147
CHOWDHARY DEEPRAJ ASHOK Mother

USHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

(101)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(333)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027464  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 101 2051009865
AMBAD GOVIND MOHANRAO Mother : SAGAJAN

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027465 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 102 2051009866
AMBAD HANUMANT SHIVAJIRAO Mother : CHHAYABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(304)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027466  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 105 2051009838
CHAUDHARI MANOJ LOTAN Mother : DWARKABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027467  BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 107 2051009869
DANGE GIRISH RAJABHAU Mother : SUNITA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027468  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 108 2051009840
DEDHE SANDEEP VIJAY Mother : SARALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027469  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 109 2051009842
DONGARGAONKAR VINOD VIJAYKUMAR Mother : PRATIBHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027470 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 154 2050908432
DUSHING SATISH ANNASAHEB Mother : PUSHPA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027471  BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 155 2050908442
GANESH KUMAR Mother : JANAK DEVI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT
Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(206)
(303)
(401)
(404)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(A) SERVICES MARKETING



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027472 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 157 2050908435
GAWARE SAGAR SHIVRAJ Mother : LAXMI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027473 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 110 2051009843
GHADAGE NAGANNATH VITTHAL Mother : INDUBAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(104)
(303)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027474 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 111 2051009844
GHUGARE PRAVIN WALMIKRAO Mother : NIRMALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027475 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 114 2051009846
INGOLE ATUL KISHANRAO Mother : SHANTA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027476  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 161 2050908475
JEEVAN VISHWASRAO AMLE Mother : SARO]

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027477  BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 116 2051009847
JOSHI SANTOSH NANDKUMAR Mother : SUNANDA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027478 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 163 2050908474
KATE MAHESHKUMAR MILIND Mother : MEENA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027479  BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 165 2050908441
KSHIRSAGAR SUDARSHAN SHRIRANG Mother : SINDHU

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027480 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 167 2050801241
MORE PRASHANT VIJAY Mother : USHABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027481  BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 124 2051009854
*MUSANDE SMITA SHASHIKANT Mother : ASHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027482 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 168 2050801242
NAGRALE CHETAN DHARMRAJ Mother : ASHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027483 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 126 2051009855
PATALE VALMIK BALU Mother : HIRABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

IIT (305)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027484  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 171 2050908446
PATIL VIVEK RAVINDRA Mother : NIRMALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027485 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 133 2051009858
POPLE PRAVIN MUNJAJI Mother : GIRJABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027486  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 174 2050908461
PRADIP NARAYANRAO THER Mother

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027487  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 175 2050908468
RAHUL MADHUKARRAO PUNDKAR Mother : JYOTI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027488  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 134 2051009859
ROTHE GANESH NANASAHEB Mother : LILABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027489  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 176 2050908449
SAINKAR AJAY ASHOK Mother : SANDHYA

YEAR/SEM

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027490 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 178 2050801257
SANKPAL ASHISH SUBHASH Mother : LATA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027491  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 136 2051009879
SAVARDEKAR PRASHANT ANANDA Mother : SANGITA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027492 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 180 2050908455
*SHINDE DEEPALI SURESH Mother : LATA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027493 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 182 2050908457
SONAVANE PRITAMKUMAR NAVANATH Mother : SUVARNA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305)

(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027494  BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 151 2050908427
BHORUNDE SWAPNIL SANJAY Mother : SANGITA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

027495 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 152 2050801209
CHOUDHARY RAJARAM CHUNILAL Mother : CHUNIBAL

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027496  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 158 2050908436
GOKA GANESH RAMESH Mother : JAYSHRI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027497  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 112 2051009845
GORE NITIN SURYAKANT Mother : JAYASHRI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027498  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 113 2051009871
GORE PANKAJ RAJENDRA Mother : USHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027499  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 162 2050801221
JOSHI ROHAN VIJAY Mother : SHUBHANGI

YEAR/SEM

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

DATE TIME

IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027500 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 118 2051009849
KALE LAHU BALU Mother : NAKUSABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027501 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 119 2051009850
*KAMBLE SARIKA KERBA Mother

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027502 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 120 2051009851
KHATTE DATTATRAY BABASAHEB Mother : MANGAL

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027503 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 164 2050801227
*KONDUBHAIRY ARCHANA TATYASO Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027504 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 127 2051009856
PATIL AMAR ASHOK Mother : ARCHANA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027505 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 128 2051009876
PATIL AMOL JAGANNATH Mother : BHARATI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (310)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027506  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 129 2051009857
PAWAL BABASAHEB JAGANNATH Mother : KESARBAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027507 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 172 2050908448
PINGALE GOKUL KHANDU Mother : KUSHALYA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027508 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 137 2051009861
SAYYED AKHLAK HAIDER ABRAR HUSAIN Mother : AAMENA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027509 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 139 2051009881
SHELAR GAJANAN BAJIRAO Mother : PRAMILA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027510 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 181 2050908466
SHITOLE RANJEET DIPAK Mother : MEGHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027511 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 184 2050908463
TARE DHIRAJ JAGDISH Mother : SADHANA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED
YEAR/SEM

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027512 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 185 2050801263
THORAT BHIVA BALU Mother : RADHABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027513 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 145 2051009886
WAGHCHAURE CHANDRAKANT DEORAM Mother : CHANDRABHAGABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



027514

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 142 2051108281

*SHRANGARE SHUBHNGI SHIVDAS Mother : SUMITRA
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027515 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 144 2051009863
WADILE SACHIN BABULAL Mother : ARUNA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

IIT (315)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(414)

(415)

(416)

(417)

(418)

DATE TIME
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027516  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 104 2051009867
BAVISKAR VILAS GOKUL Mother : MEENA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027518 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 115 2051009872
JOSHI PANDURANG BALKRISHNA Mother : MANGALA
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027519 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 117 2051009873
KAKADE TUSHAR VISHWANATH Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027520 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 122 2051009874
KHEMNAR JABA YESU Mother : THAKUBAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(419)

(420)

(421)

(422)

(423)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027521  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 130 2051009877
PAWAR SANTOSH BAJIRAO Mother : LEELAVATI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027522 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 131 2051009878
PHAPALE SATISH BABANRAO Mother : USHA DEVI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(319)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027523 BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 135 2051009860
SAKORE BHUSHAN DADABHAU Mother : SUMAN

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027524 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 138 2051009880
SHAH ABHIJIT NIRMALKUMAR Mother : RANJANA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027525 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 140 2051009882
SHINDE SADASHIV NAMADEV Mother : MALAN

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027526 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 141 2051009884
SHIROLE PATANGRAO MARUTI Mother : RUKMINI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

Iv

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027527 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 183 2050908459
TAMBE DIGAMBAR RAMDAS Mother : RADHABAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027528 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 143 2051009885
VIKAS KUMAR UPADHYAY Mother : SHOBHA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027529  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 150 2050908426
*ARADHYE SARIKA BHALCHANDRA Mother : NIRMALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027530 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 106 2051009839

*CHINTE MANISHA GANGADHAR Mother : SAVITA
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027531 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 160 2050908478
HARDE SHAILESH PANDURANG Mother : RANJANA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027532 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 121 2051009852
KHEDIKAR ABHISHEK HARGOVIND Mother : SUMANGALA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



027533

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 123 2051009853

MHASE KIRAN KISAN Mother : LAKSHAMI
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027534  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 125 2051009875
PANMAND BHIMAJI HARIBHAU Mother : PUSHPA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

ITT

Iv

(104)
(203)
(206)
(301)
(324)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027535 BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 170 2050801251
PATIL SHYAM RANGRAO Mother : KAMALBAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027536  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 132 2051009841
*PIDDI VARSHA PRABHULING Mother : KASTOORIBAI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

027537  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 173 2050908467
*POKHARKAR KAVITA KISAN Mother : CHANDRABHAGA

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
027538  BATCH: 064 SR. NO: 179 2050908452
SHASHI MOHAN Mother : RANI DEVI

(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



027539

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 064  SR. NO: 103 2051114025

ARSHAD HUSSAIN Mother : RAUSHAN NEHAR
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
(1104) NAVSAHYADRI CHARITABLE TRUST'S INST. OF MGT. CHAKAN TAL KHED

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



